Cookies on the Judiciary NI website

This website places small amounts of information known as cookies on your device. Find out more about cookies.

I understand



Ireland Human Rights Commission for Judicial Review - In the matter of the failure by the Secretary of State, Executive Committee and Minister of Health to provide women with access to Abortion and Post Abortion Care in All Public Health Facilities in Northern Ireland

Neutral Citation No. [2021] NIQB 91

Delivered 14 October 2021, Colton J (delivering the judgment of the court)

Decision(s)

• In the matter of an application by The Northern Ireland Human Rights Commission for Judicial Review - In the matter of the failure by the Secretary of State, Executive Committee and Minister of Health to provide women with access to Abortion and Post Abor (PDF 314 KB)

Lady Chief Justice's Office

Royal Courts of Justice

Chichester Street

Belfast

BT1 3JF

Email: LCJOffice@judiciaryni.uk

Telephone: 028 9072 4616 or 028 9072 4615



© Crown Copyright Data Privacy Terms and conditions Cookies Accessibility statement